California
Pizza & Wings

Crispy Wings Pizza And Fried Chicken Menu

https://menuweb.menu
6902 Holabird Ave, Baltimore, MD 21222, Dundalk, United States
+14435494099,+14437395381,+14435494092

The menu of Crispy Wings Pizza And Fried Chicken from Dundalk comprises about 127 different courses
and drinks. On average you pay about $7.3 for a dish / drink. California Pizza Wings, located in Dundalk, MD, is
a beloved American eatery boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Open from 12:00 PM to 11:30
PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. For those looking to avoid the wait, you can conveniently call
(443) 549-4099 to reserve a table or check on the current busyness of the restaurant. Enjoy the ease of no-
contact delivery through Uber Eats or DoorDash for a hassle-free dining experience. If you're in the mood to
explore other local options, consider visiting Dundalk Carryout Market or Holabird Bar Liquor. Don’t forget to
share your favorite dish with us by leaving a review!.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Mains

SHRIMP SUB

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Appetizer

SEAFOOD COMBO PLATTER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Platters

SHRIMP BASKET PLATTER

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO

$3.0

$1.0

$7.0

$7.0

$3.0

$14.0

$13.0

$8.6

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

Stone Oven Pizza

GREEK PIZZA $11.0

Kids Menu

KIDS MAC AND CHEESE

Pizza - Mini @ 20Cm

GREEK CALZONE $12.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE $2.0

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Stromboli
GREEK STROMBOLI $12.0

Papad And Salad

MACRONI SALAD $2.0

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $8.0

Premium Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE SUB $6.0
Buy 1 Take 1 Deal
REGULAR PIZZA $8.0



Subs And Burgers

WHOLE WINGS $11.0
Side Orders And
Appetizers

WESTERN FRIES $3.0
The Gyro Wrap

STEAK GYRO $6.0
Breadsticks

BREADSTICKS WITH CHEESE $6.0
Cold Subs

CHICKEN SALAD SuUB $6.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.0
Seafood Subs
SHRIMP CHEESESTEAK SUB $7.0

Italian Specialities

MEAT DELUXE STROMBOLI $12.0
n H

16" Pizza

CHEESE STEAK PIZZA $11.0

Wings And More

4 PIECE WHOLE WINGS WITH $7.0

FRIES ’

CHICKEN CHEESE PHILLY SUB

Sides

EXTRA CHEESE

Awful Platters

CRABCAKE PLATTER

Broiled Platters
LAKE TROUT PLATTER

Pizzas Delights

UNIQUE PIZZA

Party Mixed Chicken

PARTY MIXED CHICKEN

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Exclusive Pizzas

BBQ PIZZA

Tivoli's Sandwiches
ITALIAN COLD CUT SuB

Regular Stromboli
REGULAR STROMBOLI

Pasta

PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE
PASTA WITH MUSHROOMS

$6.0

$15.0

$9.0

$11.0

$9.0

$11.0

$6.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Main Course

JALAPENO PEPPERS
LAMB GYRO

Calzones

REGULAR CALZONE
MEAT DELUXE CALZONE

Pizza: Non-Veg.
ALL AMERICAN PIZZA
AMERICAN DELIGHT PIZZA

Overstuffed Subs

CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB
ITALIAN MEATBALL SUB

Uncategorized

SLICED TURKEY BREAST SUB
STEAK AND EGG SUB

Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB

Side Orders

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE
FRENCH FRIES WITH GRAVY
WESTERN FRIES WITH CHEESE

#  WHITE TUNA SALAD
Q' S8l CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

$2.0

$5.0
$6.0

$8.0

$12.0

$11.0
$11.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0
$6.0

$7.8

$3.5

$3.5
$4.0

Calzone
STEAK CALZONE
CHICKEN CALZONE
VEGGIE CALZONE

Strombolis
STEAK STROMBOLI
CHICKEN STROMBOLI
VEGGIE STROMBOLI

Hot Platters

FLOUNDER FISH PLATTER

10 PIECE FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
PLATTER

4 PIECE CHICKEN BREAST
PLATTER

Hot And Cold Subs

CHEESEBURGER SUB
VEGGIE SUB
HAM AND CHEESE SUB

Ingredients Used

p— CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
ONION

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED MUSHROOMS
BREADSTICKS
SNACK PACK

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$10.0

$10.0

$8.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$5.0
$4.3
$4.0
$8.0
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Dessert

BROWNIE $3.0
RICE PUDDING $3.0
CHEESECAKE $3.0
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $3.0
Kid&#39;S Menu

KID'S 6 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS, $6.0
FRIES AND CAN SODA

KID'S 3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS, $6.0
FRIES AND CAN SODA

KID'S GRILLED CHEESE, FRIES $6.0

AND CAN SODA
KID'S PITA PIZZA AND CAN SODA $5.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

TUNA STEAK

BREAD

TURKEY

SALAD

y &
Entrees
PI1ZZA FRIES $5.0
FRENCH FRIES WITH STEAK AND

NACHOS CHEESE $8.0
ZUCCHINI STICKS $4.0
GARLIC BREAD $3.0
BUFFALO WINGS $8.0
ONION RINGS

Side Dishes

POTATO CHIPS $0.8

CORN NUGGETS
MASHED POTATOES
ONION RINGS

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE

FRENCH FRIES

Subs

PIZZA STEAK SUB
GRILLED CHICKEN SUB

BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB

PEPPERONI SUB
CHEESE FISH SUB
TUNA SuB

Pizza

WHITE PIZZZA

FEAST SUPREME PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
CHICKEN FESTIVE PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

Salads

COLESLAW
GARDEN SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GYRO SALAD

ANTI PASTA SALAD

$5.0
$2.0
$3.0
$7.0

$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$9.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0

$2.0
$5.8
$6.8
$7.8
$8.0
$8.0
$7.8
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Crispy Wings Pizza And Fried Chlcken N

6902 Holabird Ave, Baltimore, Opening Hours:

MD 21222, Dundalk, United Monday 10:00 -21:30

States Tuesday 10:00 -21:30
Wednesday 10:00 -21:30
Thursday 10:00 -21:30
Friday 10:00 -23:30
Saturday 12:00 -23:30
Sunday 12:00 -21:30

Made with Menu
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