California Pizza & Wings





Crispy Wings Pizza And Fried Chicken Menu

https://menuweb.menu 6902 Holabird Ave, Baltimore, MD 21222, Dundalk, United States +14435494099,+14437395381,+14435494092









The menu of Crispy Wings Pizza And Fried Chicken from Dundalk comprises about 127 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$7.3 for a dish / drink. California Pizza Wings, located in Dundalk, MD, is a beloved American eatery boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. Open from 12:00 PM to 11:30 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. For those looking to avoid the wait, you can conveniently call (443) 549-4099 to reserve a table or check on the current busyness of the restaurant. Enjoy the ease of nocontact delivery through Uber Eats or DoorDash for a hassle-free dining experience. If you're in the mood to explore other local options, consider visiting Dundalk Carryout Market or Holabird Bar Liquor. Don't forget to share your favorite dish with us by leaving a review!.

		H			
1	MY	A		Y	f
		3			,
	4		te di		
				-	

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$3.0	Stone Oven Pizza GREEK PIZZA	\$11.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$1.0	KIDS MAC AND CHEESE	
Mains SHRIMP SUB	\$7.0	Pizza - Mini Ø 20Cm GREEK CALZONE	\$12.0
Chicken BONELESS WINGS	\$7.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$3.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	\$2.0
Appetizer SEAFOOD COMBO PLATTER	\$14.0	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$13.0	Stromboli GREEK STROMBOLI	\$12.0
Steaks		Papad And Salad	
STEAK SALAD	\$8.6	MACRONI SALAD	\$2.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$6.0	Children's Menu PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$8.0
Platters		Premium Subs	
SHRIMP BASKET PLATTER	\$8.0	STEAK AND CHEESE SUB	\$6.0
Gyros		Buy 1 Take 1 Deal	
CHICKEN GYRO	\$6.0	REGULAR PIZZA	\$8.0

Subs And Burgers		Overstuffed Sub Stati	on
WHOLE WINGS	\$11.0	CHICKEN CHEESE PHILLY SUB	\$6.0
Side Orders And		Sides	
Appetizers		EXTRA CHEESE	
WESTERN FRIES	\$3.0	Awful Platters	
The Gyro Wrap		CRABCAKE PLATTER	\$15.0
STEAK GYRO	\$6.0	Drailed Dlatters	
Breadsticks		Broiled Platters	40.0
		LAKE TROUT PLATTER	\$9.0
BREADSTICKS WITH CHEESE	\$6.0	Pizzas Delights	
Cold Subs		UNIQUE PIZZA	\$11.0
CHICKEN SALAD SUB	\$6.0	Party Mixed Chicken	
Side Orders & Appetiz	zers	PARTY MIXED CHICKEN	\$9.0
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$4.0	D	
		Restaurant Category	
Seafood Subs		FRENCH	
SHRIMP CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$7.0	Exclusive Pizzas	
Italian Specialities		BBQ PIZZA	\$11.0
MEAT DELUXE STROMBOLI	\$12.0	Tivoli's Sandwiches	
16" Di			
16" Pizza		ITALIAN COLD CUT SUB	\$6.0
CHEESE STEAK PIZZA	\$11.0	Regular Stromboli	
Wings And More		REGULAR STROMBOLI	\$8.0
4 PIECE WHOLE WINGS WITH FRIES	\$7.0	Pasta	
		- 4.0 64	ድር በ
		PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$8.0

PASTA WITH MUSHROOMS

\$8.0

Starters & Salads		Calzone	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.0	STEAK CALZONE	\$12.0
FRENCH FRIES		CHICKEN CALZONE	\$12.0
Main Course		VEGGIE CALZONE	\$12.0
JALAPENO PEPPERS	\$5.0	Strombolis	
LAMB GYRO	\$6.0	STEAK STROMBOLI	\$12.0
		CHICKEN STROMBOLI	\$12.0
Calzones		VEGGIE STROMBOLI	\$12.0
REGULAR CALZONE	\$8.0		
MEAT DELUXE CALZONE	\$12.0	Hot Platters	
		FLOUNDER FISH PLATTER	\$10.0
Pizza: Non-Veg.	\$11.0	10 PIECE FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP PLATTER	\$10.0
AMERICAN PIZZA AMERICAN DELIGHT PIZZA	\$11.0	4 PIECE CHICKEN BREAST PLATTER	\$8.0
Overstuffed Subs		Hot And Cold Subs	
CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB	\$6.0	CHEESEBURGER SUB	\$6.0
ITALIAN MEATBALL SUB	\$6.0	VEGGIE SUB	\$6.0
Uncategorized		HAM AND CHEESE SUB	\$6.0
SLICED TURKEY BREAST SUB	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
STEAK AND EGG SUB	\$6.0	CHEESE	
		MUSHROOMS	
Sandwiches		ONION	
WHITE TUNA SALAD	\$7.8		
CALIFORNIA SANDWIG	СН	Snacks	
TURKEY CLUB		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.0
Sido Ordoro		FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$4.3
Side Orders		BREADSTICKS	\$4.0
FRENCH FRIES WITH CRAVY	\$3.5 \$3.5	SNACK PACK	\$8.0
	₩ 2 №		

\$3.5

\$4.0

WESTERN FRIES WITH CHEESE

Dessert		CORN NUGGETS	\$5.0
BROWNIE	\$3.0	MASHED POTATOES	\$2.0
RICE PUDDING	\$3.0	ONION RINGS	\$3.0
CHEESECAKE	\$3.0	PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$7.0
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$3.0	FRENCH FRIES	
Kid'S Menu		Subs	
KID'S 6 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS, FRIES AND CAN SODA	\$6.0	PIZZA STEAK SUB	\$6.0
		GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$6.0
KID'S 3 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS, FRIES AND CAN SODA	\$6.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER SUB	\$7.0
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE, FRIES	\$6.0	PEPPERONI SUB	\$6.0
AND CAN SODA	φ0.0	CHEESE FISH SUB	\$6.0
KID'S PITA PIZZA AND CAN SODA	\$5.0	TUNA SUB	\$6.0
These Types Of Dishes		Pizza	
Are Being Served		WHITE PIZZZA	\$9.0
PIZZA		FEAST SUPREME PIZZA	\$11.0
TUNA STEAK		MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$11.0
BREAD		VEGGIE PIZZA	\$11.0
TURKEY		HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$11.0
SALAD		CHICKEN FESTIVE PIZZA	\$11.0
/		BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$11.0
Entrées			
PIZZA FRIES	\$5.0	Salads	
FRENCH FRIES WITH STEAK AND NACHOS CHEESE	\$8.0	COLESLAW	\$2.0
ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$4.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$5.8
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.0	GREEK SALAD	\$6.8
BUFFALO WINGS	\$8.0	CHEF'S SALAD	\$7.8
ONION RINGS		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0
Side Dishes		GYRO SALAD \$7.8	
POTATO CHIPS	\$0.8	ANTI PASTA SALAD	



Crispy Wings Pizza And Fried Chicken

6902 Holabird Ave, Baltimore, MD 21222, Dundalk, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:30 Tuesday 10:00 -21:30 Wednesday 10:00 -21:30 Thursday 10:00 -21:30 Friday 10:00 -23:30 Saturday 12:00 -23:30 Sunday 12:00 -21:30

Made with Menu